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PARIS OR DISNEYLAND  
LONG DAY TOUR 

LEIDEN & AMSTERDAM 
3 DAYS  

CALAIS SHOPPER  
OR BOULOGNE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Enjoy approx. 12hrs spent in the beautiful city of 

Paris or Disneyland Park.  
 

Paris: Visit the Eiffel Tower, Champs-Élysées,   
Arc de Triomphe or enjoy a cruise on the Seine.    

 

Disney: Enjoy rides & classic attractions, shows as 
well as street parades.  

 
(Overnight travel, no accommodation required). 
 
 

Thurs 16th Aug - Sat 18th Aug 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stay at the IBIS Hotel Leiden (30 miles from  
Amsterdam, opposite Leiden Central Station) 

 

Visit Amsterdam with plenty of time to enjoy a canal 
ŎǊǳƛǎŜΣ !ƴƴ CǊŀƴƪΩǎ IƻǳǎŜΣ Ƴŀƴȅ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ŦŀƳƻǳǎ  

Museums or join us on a visit to Volendam. 
(Admissions not included).  

Option to follow our itinerary or do as you please! 
 

Accommodation included.  
 

Fri 24th Aug - Mon 27th Aug 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
First stop off at Pidou beer and wine warehouse.  

 

Calais Cite De Europe: A premier shopping outlet 
with 120 stores and eateries. 

 

Boulogne: Frances largest fishing port with its Old 
Town & main vibrant centre with plenty of shops 
and eateries. Nausicca Aquarium is well worth a 

visit!  
 

 

 Fri 12th Oct - Sat 13th Oct 

EMMERDALE STUDIO  
EXPERIENCE 

THE TERRACOTTA WARRIORS  
EXHIBITION 

HARRY POTTER STUDIO 
TOUR  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Discover behind-the-scenes secrets as The  
Emmerdale Studio Experience showcases the  
ŜƴǘƛǊŜ ΨƭƛƎƘǘǎ-camera-ŀŎǘƛƻƴΩ ǇǊƻŎŜǎǎ ƻŦ ŎǊŜŀǘƛƴƎ  
ŀƴ ŜǇƛǎƻŘŜ ƻŦ ¸ƻǊƪǎƘƛǊŜΩǎ ŦŀǾƻǳǊƛǘŜ ǎƻŀǇΦ  

 
 
 

Sat 7th Apr, Sat 19th May, Wed 1st Aug 
Tues 28th Aug, Sat 6th Oct 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

The exhibition in Liverpool will include a number of 
objects that have never been on show in the UK  

before including material from museums and  
institutes from across Shaanxi Province, excavated 

over the last 40 years from the Imperial Mausoleum 
and selected tombs.  

 
Sat 26th May,  Sun 22nd July, Thurs 23rd Aug,  

Sat 6th Oct 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Warner Bros. Studio Tour London is a behind the 
scenes walking tour which immerses guests into 
the world of film-making. The Studio Tour will  

initially focus on the Harry Potter film series which 
has made the Studios its home for over 10 years.  

 
Sun 8th Apr, Sun 29th July, Tues 21st Aug, 

Sun 2nd Dec 

WESTON BURNHAM & 
BREAN HOLIDAY SERVICE 

NATIONAL TRUST   BLACKPOOL TOWER  
BALLROOM 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Do you have a holiday booked to Weston,  
Burnham or Brean? 

We operate a Holiday Service to Weston, Burnham 
and Brean every Saturday from 26th May  

throughout the summer, perfect for your holiday 
travel.  

 

 
Every Saturday from 26th May - 22nd Sep  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Come and join us visiting a selection of National Trust 

places of historic interest and natural beauty.  
National Trust members pay coach fare only.  

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Step into the sensationally stylish Blackpool Tower 

Ballroom and prepare to be lost in a world of  
elegant charm and refined beauty. Dating back to 

1894, The Blackpool Tower Ballroom is world  
famous for its unique sprung dance floor and  

spectacular architecture .  
 
 

Wed 30th May,  Sat 18th Aug,  Sat 20th Oct 
 
 

Wed 6th June  Sudbury Hall & National Museum 
of Childhood  

Wed 9th July  Snowshill Manor & Gardens  

Wed 12th Sept Powis Castle Gardens &  
Shrewsbury 


